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7700 Bathurst St.
(Promenade Mall)
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" RBC Insurance
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- Custom Protection Canada
i3 : ‘Appleone Employment Services
Trios Computer Training

_-York Region District School Board
Rogers Video -
- Prime Tech Computer Traming
" Quantum Management Services Ltd
Keith Bagg Staffing -~ |
~ Ultimate Vacation Group - Virtual Office 2000
-~ Amex Canada Inc. -
* Soft Signs Inflatable Advernsmg Inc
Kelly Services
TD Canada Trust -

- Canadian Information Techno!ogy College CITC
- - Canadian Forces Recruiting Centre:- -
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- ThePeopleBank = .
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- Sunrise Assoted Living -
L1 CIBE.
- State Street Canada e, e
- The School of Furnlture Flestorailon

33

350

g

' WO'rkarce architects

| mrww.spherlon ca

- 1-888-710-1010

' ﬁre rea! key o frnd:ng the right job.

ting orgamzatmns

- Booth # l:ompany Name

334.

338
340
342
344

346 -
348 -

352
354"
356
358
360
362
364
366
370

374

-316 -
07 o

38475
386
388

-390

392
394
396

. COSTI - -
Stephenson’s Flent-AIl 1998 lnc

- |IBM Canada
 HRAC (Toronto Chapter) N | B
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Apotex o Sy R B
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Manpower Services - |
Libérty Health- e

Global Education Trust Plan

Allied International Credit Corp. '
SynreVoice Technologies Inc.
Loblaws Supermarkets Ltd.
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Job Skills _.
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Labour Ready o
Phone Directories Company
Travel Training Career Centre
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Canada for Students-
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